A

FIS SNOWBOARD JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

VALMALENCO 2011

SNOWBOARD - LADIES' PARALLEL GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS - ELIMINATION ROUND

A

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS FEGG Sigi GER COURSE NAME
REFEREE KROGOLL Peter FIS START m
ASSIST. RACE DIRECTOR FINISH m
CHIEF OF RACE MORESI Roberto ITA VERTICAL DROP m
LENGHT m
FIS HOMOLOG. N°
COURSE SETTER
FORERUNNERS - A - -B -
- C - - D -
-E - - F -
-G - - H -
-1 - - J -
NUMBER OF GATES 18
START TIME 9.15
WEATHER:CLOUDY SNOW: PACKED TEMPERATURE S: 0°C F: 0°C
RNK BIB FIS COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TOTAL RACE
NUM CODE SURNAME + NAME NAT POINTS
1/16 FINALS
1 2 9515082 ZOGG Julie 1992 SuUIl 32.91 35.07 1'07.98
2 1 9515066 MUELLER Stefanie 1992 SUI 33.07 35.81 1'08.88
S 3 9205050 LOCH Cheyenne 1994 GER 34.13 35.47 1'09.60
4 5 9055027 ERNST Bernadette 1991 AUT 34.26 35.69 1'09.95
5) 4 9295071 OCHNER Nadya 1993 ITA 34.47 35.55 1'10.02
6 11 1489999 KHATOMCHENKOVA Ekaterina 1992 RUS 34.55 35.84 1'10.39
7 13 9055032 SCHOEFFMANN Sabine 1992 AUT 33.73 36.71 1'10.44
8 9 9515102 JENNY Ladina 1993 SuUl 34.38 36.35 1'10.73
9 8 9515104 BAUMGARTNER Nicole 1993 SUl 34.98 35.89 1'10.87
10 12 9055031 STEFANER Viktoria 1992 AUT 35.66 35.54 1'11.20
11 17 9205037 KROGOLL Anna 1991 GER 35.05 36.16 1'11.21
12 33 9485056 LATYNTSEVA Darja 1992 RUS 35.44 35.80 1'11.24
13 18 9485066 ZAGORODSKIH Alena 1991 RUS 35.39 36.07 1'11.46
14 6 9055035 SITZENFREI Maria 1992 AUT 35.72 36.15 1'11.87
15 20 9515068 SCHMIDIGER Carina 1991 SUIl 36.15 35.94 1'12.09
16 30 1319985 MICIC Nina 1991 SRB 36.04 36.14 1'12.18
17 25 9435030 BIELA Weronika 1991 POL 35.78 36.47 1'12.25
18 7 9535187 WAGAR Cassandra 1993 USA 34.57 37.75 1'12.32
19 14 9105165 FELLOWS Cora 1993 CAN 35.65 36.73 1'12.38
20 10 9055028 SOCHACKY Elisa 1991 AUT 35.71 36.73 1'12.44
21 15 9105144 FARRELL Megan 1992 CAN 35.26 37.20 1'12.46
22 45 9485054 MAURINA Polina 1993 RUS 36.85 35.70 1'12.55
23 40 9195090 AURANGE Emilie 1994 FRA 36.76 35.87 1'12.63
24 23 9205042 KAMMERER Selina 1992 GER 36.17 36.53 1'12.70
25 46 1699977 ROMANYSHYN Tetyana 1993 UKR 36.99 35.89 1'12.88
26 34 1569965 POLANEC Iva 1992 SLO 36.49 36.79 1'13.28
27 27 1699964 DMYTRIV Oksana 1991 UKR 36.44 36.89 1'13.33
28 28 9325017 JEONG Hae-rim 1995 KOR 36.97 36.86 1'13.83
29 21 9045012 HARPER Alexandra 1991 AUS 36.27 37.66 1'13.93
30 39 9295088 DEMETZ Romina 1995 ITA 37.05 37.24 1'14.29
31 22 9105155 RUBIN Zoe 1991 CAN 36.53 39.42 1'15.95
32 24 9485145 SOBOLEVA Natalia 1995 RUS 36.71 39.48 1'16.19
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FIS
CODE

9405019
9535292
9435020
9295073
9195100
1699965
9295076
9295091
9295090
1529997
9055045
1489972
1699972
1559961
1239961
9525007
1159979

30-03-2011 / Chiesa Valmalenco (ITA)

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

KUNKELER Anne-Floor
MANCARI Rosina
FICEK Natalia

PRIN Elisa

GRUFFY Charlene
RYKHLIVSKA Olena
GANZ Petra

GASPARI Giulia
STUFFLESSER Romina
LIMON Elif Ece
BRUGGER Tanja
KOCHANOVA Daria
CHUNDAK Oleksandra
VALDUSA Signe
LICHOUNA loanna
DERMAN Ege
LEDECKA Ester

1994
1994
1992
1993
1993
1991
1994
1995
1995
1992
1994
1992
1992
1992
1995
1995
1995

NAT

NED
USA
POL
ITA
FRA
UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
TUR
AUT
RUS
UKR
LAT
GRE
TUR
CZE

1stRUN

37.10
37.32
37.75
38.10
38.35
38.57
39.58
39.64
39.98
40.11
41.29
41.81
42.30
42.48
43.49
43.72
DNS

2ndRUN

TOTAL RACE
POINTS

37.10
37.32
37.75
38.10
38.35
38.57
39.58
39.64
39.98
40.11
41.29
41.81
42.30
42.48
43.49
43.72
DNS
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